
Drinks

Honey, Jam or Vegemite V
Cheese V
Egg, Lettuce & Mayo V
Ham 
Ham & Salad* 
Ham & Salad Wrap*
Ham & Cheese 
Ham, Cheese & Tomato 
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo
Chicken & Salad* 
Chicken & Salad Wrap*
Tuna Mayo
Salad* V
Salad Wrap* V
Toasted 
Wrap or White roll 
*Salad includes mayo, tomato, 
cucumber, carrot, beetroot & lettuce
Gluten Free Bread & Wrap Options Available

$3.00
$3.50
$4.50
$4.50
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$4.00
$5.50
$5.50
$0.50
$1.00

Apple Slinky GF VG
Apple / Orange GF VG
Orange Quarter GF VG 
Watermelon Slice GF VG
Fresh Fruit Snack Pack GF VG
Boiled Egg GF V                               
Cheese Stick GF V                            
Yoghurt Pouch GF V
Choc Chip Cookie V
Red Rock Deli Chips GF         
Vege Chips GF VG
Popcorn GF VG
Grain Waves
‘Le Snack’ Pack V
Tasty Cheese & Crackers V
Banana Bread V
Muesli Yoghurt Cup V

Chicken & Avo
Chicken Teriyaki
Tuna Mayo GF
Tuna Avo GF
Avocado GF VG
Vegetarian GF VG
(Avo, Cucumber & Carrot)
All served with Soy Sauce

Caningeraba

Sushi
Menu

Crumbed Chicken Burger with Lettuce & Mayo
Plant Based Chicken Burger with Lettuce & Mayo V
Homemade Penne Beef Bolognaise (GF Option)
Baked Potato (Ham or Beans V & Cheese or Tuna Mayo)
Chicken Chippies x 5 
Mac n Cheese V
Sausage Roll
Beef Pie
Party Pie
GF Beef Pie
Woodfire Pizza 
(Hawaiian, Pepperoni or Cheese & Tomato V)
Corn Cob GF VG
Garlic Bread Pieces V
Spinach & Cheese Roll V

Hot Food

Sandwiches / Wraps

Snacks

Frozen Treats

Water
Flavoured Milk
Real Fruit Juice Poppers
Milo (Warm or Cold)

Quelch Icy Pole GF VG
½ Quelch Icy Pole GF VG                          
Bulla Light Ice - Cream Cups GF
Chocolate Ice Cream Cup GF
Frozen Yoghurt Cup V
Frozen Juice on a Stick GF VG
Frozen Flavoured Milk on a Stick V
Frozen Orange Slice GF VG
Frozen Pineapple Slice GF VG
Birthday Class Icy-Pole Pack GF VG
                                        

$2.00
$3.00
$2.50
$2.50

$5.50
$5.50
$6.00
$5.00
$4.50
$6.00
$4.50
$5.00
$2.00
$7.00
$5.00

$1.50
$2.00
$4.50

$1.60
$1.40
$0.40 
$1.50
$2.50
$1.50
$1.00
$3.00
$1.20
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$2.50
$3.00
$4.00

$1.20
$0.60
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$0.60
$1.00
$0.30
$0.50
$15.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

Order through Flexischools by 8am

Make sure to
check

Flexischools
for weekly

specials

V - Vegetarian
GF - Gluten Free

VG - Vegan


