Caningeraba

rinks

\$2.00 Water Flavoured Milk \$3.00 \$2.50 Real Fruit Juice Poppers Milo (Warm or Cold) \$2.50

ndwiches / Wraps

	1
Honey, Jam or Vegemite V	\$3.00
Cheese V	\$3.50
Egg, Lettuce & Mayo V	\$4.50
Ham	\$4.50
Ham & Salad*	\$6.00
Ham & Salad Wrap*	\$6.00
Ham & Cheese	\$5.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$5.00
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo	\$5.00
Chicken & Salad*	\$6.00
Chicken & Salad Wrap*	\$6.00
Tuna Mayo	\$4.00
Salad* V	\$5.50
Salad Wrap* V	\$5.50
Toasted	\$0.50
Wrap or White roll	\$1.00
+0 1 1' 1 1	

*Salad includes mayo, tomato, cucumber, carrot, beetroot & lettuce

Gluten Free Bread & Wrap Options Available

Sushi



Garlic Bread Pieces V

	•
Crumbed Chicken Burger with Lettuce & Mayo	\$5.50
Plant Based Chicken Burger with Lettuce & Mayo V	\$5.50
Homemade Penne Beef Bolognaise (GF Option)	\$6.00
Baked Potato (Ham or Beans V & Cheese or Tuna Mayo)	\$5.00
Chicken Chippies x 5	\$4.50
Mac n Cheese V	\$6.00
Sausage Roll	\$4.50
Beef Pie	\$5.00
Party Pie	\$2.00
GF Beef Pie	\$7.00
Woodfire Pizza	\$5.00
(Hawaiian, Pepperoni or Cheese & Tomato V)	
Corn Cob GF VG	\$1.50

Snacks

Muesli Yoghurt Cup V

\$2.00

\$4.50

Apple Slinky GF VG	\$1.60
Apple / Orange GF VG	\$1.40
Orange Quarter GF VG	\$0.40
Watermelon Slice GF VG	\$1.50
Fresh Fruit Snack Pack GF VG	\$2.50
Boiled Egg GF V	\$1.50
Cheese Stick GF V	\$1.00
Yoghurt Pouch GF V	\$3.00
Choc Chip Cookie V	\$1.20
Red Rock Deli Chips GF	\$2.00
Vege Chips GF VG	\$2.00
Popcorn GF VG	\$2.00
Grain Waves	\$2.00
'Le Snack' Pack V	\$1.50
Tasty Cheese & Crackers V	\$2.50
Banana Bread V	\$3.00

Make sure to check **Flexischools** for weekly specials



Frozen Treats

\$4.00

Quelch Icy Pole GF VG	\$1.20
½ Quelch Icy Pole GF VG	\$0.60
Bulla Light Ice - Cream Cups GF	\$2.00
Chocolate Ice Cream Cup GF	\$2.00
Frozen Yoghurt Cup V	\$3.00
Frozen Juice on a Stick GF VG	\$0.60
Frozen Flavoured Milk on a Stick V	\$1.00
Frozen Orange Slice GF VG	\$0.30
Frozen Pineapple Slice GF VG	\$0.50
Birthday Class Icy-Pole Pack GF VG	\$15.00



- Gluten Free VG - Vegan

- Vegetarian